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2022 WATER PIPELINE CONDITION ASSESSMENT PROJECT 

Solicitation Number: PS-00115 
 

SIGN-IN SHEET 
October 6, 2021 

 
 

Name Company Contact Information 

Sam Irrinki Weston Solutions Sam.Irrinki@westonsolutions.com 
Jose Maldonado RJN Group, Inc.  jose.maldonado@rjnmail.com 
Nicholas Jackson Electro Scan Nick@electroscan.com; 912-502-2465 

Stephen Jeffus  RJN Group  
214.240.4412 
stephen.jeffus@rjnmail.com 

Susan Rodriquez SAWS  
Ashley Parker Lockwood Andrews & Newnam, Inc. aeparker@lan-inc.com 
Steve Purkiss Pure Technologies steve.purkiss@xylem.com 
Morgan Brooke 4Cast AI morgan.brooke@4castai.com 
Chris Bitter JQ Infrastructure cbitter@jqieng.com 
David Trejo RJN Group  david.trejo@rjnmail.com 
Maurice DeLisle UTRS Inc.  mdelisle@utrs.com 
Elaiza Alvarez LAN  210-557-3805. EMAlvarez@lan-inc.com 
Cory Dow V&A  cdow@vaengineering.com (WBE) 
Rachel Gandy Cobb, Fendley & Associates, Inc.  rgandy@cobbfendley.com 
Joe Wells  PICA  
Ad Shatat  PICA  
Ramsey Hemaidan HydroMax USA ramsey.hemaidan@hydromaxusa.com 

 


